SOUTHAMPTON COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS Regular Session * September 24, 2012

3. REPORTS

Sheriff's Office

Animal Control

Litter Control

Building Permits
Treasurer’s Report
Cooperative Extension
New Housing Starts
Solid Waste Quantities
Personnel

TIOMmMOOw>



09/19/12

Permit
Type

B ACCE

TOTAL
COUNT

B ADD

TOTAL
COUNT

B ALTE

TOTAL
COUNT

TOTAL

COUNT

B COM

TCTAL
COUNT

B C0O

TeBeid 2ol

Permit
Number

7053

7154

7160

7080

6883

7159

7132

7123

FI35

7163

7175

7158

7162

7110

7053

Name

EDWARDS KENNETH

VIOLA AARON P & VIRGINIA

SOUTHAMPTON ACADEMY SCHO

CHURCH - ST PAUL'S CHRIS

DRAKE MATHEW

DRAKE JAMES T

WHITNEY MONICA J

CROWN CASTLE GT CO LLC

CROWN CASTLE GT CO LLC

FELTS CHARLES D

FAISON LILLY B LIFE ESTA

BARNES JOYCE E & DARRYL

KEECH JERRY D & DOROTHY

SOUTHAMPTON REAL ESTATE

EDWARDS KENNETH

e}

T

T

Issuance Date

20120820

20120816

20120821

20120813

20120815

20120821

20120808

20120803

20120810

20120822

20120828

20120820

20120821

20120823

20120802

Value of Job

3,000.
4,450.
4,500.

L1y 850:

228,650.
250,000.
4,000.

482,650.

7,000.
15,000.
15,000.
10,000.

600.

47,600.

94,000.

94,000.

24,335.
640, 055.

664,390.

00

00

00

el

00

00

00

00

00

a0

a0

a0

a0

a0

a0

00

00

00

00

.00

PAGE

Permit Fee

S1.

38.

80.

LT

304.

299.

85.

689.

80.

162

1530
108.
28.

534.

211.

211.

403.

1,413.

1,817.

20.

71

77

78

26

20

30

63

13

30

.69

72

84

56

11

10

10

92

72

64

00

1



09/19/12

Permit
Type

B COO

TOTAL
COUNT

B DEMO

TOTAL
COUNT

B MISC
TOTAL

COUNT

B MODU

TOTAL
COUNT

B PLAN

15:12:57

Permit
Number

7130

7131

7128

7158

7085

7148

7142

7145

7053

T7l64

7132

7043

TL3E

7145

7128

7053

7130

Name

WADE TEX F & VICTORIA WHI

PARSONS HOMES INC

MOBLEY MARCELLUS A

BARNES JOYCE E & DARRYL W

FANCHER NICHOLAS D & TIFF

A R S ENTERPRISES LLC

BEALE E WARREN

J J PEANUT COMPANY DBA:

EDWARDS KENNETH

DRAKE DANNY ROBIN

WHITNEY MONICA J

VIRGINIA ELECTRIC & POWER

CROWN CASTLE GT CO LLC

J J PEANUT COMPANY DBA:

MOBLEY MARCELLUS A

EDWARDS KENNETH

WADE TEX F & VICTORIA WHI

Issuance Date

20120802

20120802

20120815

20120820

20120823

20120814

20120810

20120823

20120802

20120822

20120809

20120807

20120810

20120823

20120801

20120802

20120802

Value of Job

600.

5.5 A0

6,100.

55,000

55,000.

144,584.
190,000.

334,584,

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

00

00

0o

.00

00

0o

00

00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

PAGE

Permit Fee

22.

22,

22

220

22.

130.

28.

44 .

T2

185

1:85:.

212

277.

485,

55

220.

220.

220.

5hix

502

55.,

00

00

00

00

00

a0

05

88

23

.60

60

48

a8

57

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

2



08/19/12

Permit
Type

B PLAN

TOTAL
COUNT

B PLAZ

TOTAL
COUNT
B POOL
TOTAL
COUNT
B RENO
TOTAL

COUNT

B SFD

15501257

Permit
Number

7131

7141

7080

6883

Zxe g

7164

7160

7134

15

7110

7043

7134

7134

7141

7130

TLET

7128

7095

Name

PARSONS HOMES INC

SIKES AARON & MICHELE

CHURCH - ST PAUL'S CHRIST

DRAKE MATHEW

DRAKE JAMES T

DRAKE DANNY ROBIN

SOUTHAMPTON ACADEMY SCHOO

BEAN DAVID E & LINDA M

SOUTHAMPTON REAL ESTATE L

VIRGINIA ELECTRIC & POWER

BEAN DAVID E & LINDA M

BEAN DAVID E & LINDA M

SIKES AARON & MICHELE

WADE TEX F & VICTORIA WHI

PARSONS HOMES INC

MOBLEY MARCELLUS A

FANCHER NICHOLAS D & TIFF

Issuance Date

20120802

20120807

20120813

20120815

20120821

20120822

20120821

20120803

20120823

20120807

20120820

20120803

20120807

20120802

20120802

20120815

20120823

Value of Job

30,540.

30,540.

35,000.

35,000.

148, 912.
112, 000.
150, 000.

363,600.

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

00

00

00

00

00

00

a0

00

PAGE

Permit Fee

550,
123518
220.
i
55
S5,
S5
555

1,480.

220.
220,
55.

495.

297

257

333.

333

148.

203.

497.

00

a0

Q0

Q0

Q0

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

33

33

23

23

92

.80

03

62

3



09/19/12

Permit
Type

TOTAL
COUNT
B SIGN
TOTAL
COUNT
B SNUR
TOTAL

COUNT

C CODE

TOTAL
COUNT

E COMA
TOTAL

COUNT

E GEN

TOTAL
COUNT

TOTAL
COUNT

E NEWS

15:2:57

Permit
Number

7168

7134

7132

7156

7171

7075

7150

68394

T158

7110

68394

Name

BRITT JOEL & MAURA

BEAN DAVID E & LINDA M

WHITNEY MONICA J

BANKS JULIE C

WORRELL RICHARD & GLENDA

MCKELLER JOHNNIE & CHARLO

BRIGGS MARTHA WREN

INDUSTRIAL DEV AUTHORITY

BARNES JOYCE E & DARRYL W

SOUTHAMPTON REAL ESTATE L

INDUSTRIAL DEV AUTHORITY

Issuance Date

20120824

20120820

20120803

20120820

20120827

20120801

20120814

20120814

20120820

20120830

20120814

780,512.

814.

81l4.

4,450.

4,450.

200.

900.

1,925

1.,.120.

3,045.

1,800.

1,800.

4,500.

3,000.

Value of Job

00

89

89

00

00

.00

.00

.00

.00

00

00

0o

00

00

00

00

00

00

PAGE

Permit Fee

1,000.

79.

79.

28.

28

28.

28.

106.
112.

218

330

o 02

55i;

67.

37

66

66

05

05

.00

.00

.00

.00

0s

0s

59

20

79

66

66

00

32

4



09/19/12 15:12:57 PAGE 5

Permit Permit Name Issuance Date Value of Job Permit Fee
Type Number

E NEWS 7125 EVERETT JEAN W 20120801 1,200.00 67.32

7014 RICKS LORENZA 20120801 3,500.00 72.60

155 BOYCE GARY W & JACKIE S 20120817 1,783.00 67.32

7095 FANCHER NICHOLAS D & TIFF 20120823 4,200.00 6732

7057 WIRT WILLIAM S 20120827 5,000.00 67.32

7052 PITTMAN HENRY F 20120829 3,500.00 67.32

7130 WADE TEX F & VICTORIA WHI 20120829 3,100.00 £7.32

7102 CROWDER EDWARD T JR 20120830 1,200.00 6232

TOTAL 30,983.00 666.16
COUNT 10

E PORL 7110 SOUTHAMPTON REAL ESTATE L 20120830 .00 56.10

683954 INDUSTRIAL DEV AUTHORITY 20120814 .00 56.10

7014 RICKS LORENZA 20120801 .00 56.10

7146 HILL CHARLIE MAYNARD &B E 20120814 . .00 56.10

7095 FANCHER NICHOLAS D & TIFF 20120823 .00 56.10

7057 WIRT WILLIAM S 20120827 .00 56.10

7052 PITTMAN HENRY F 20120829 .00 56.10

7130 WADE TEX F & VICTORIA WHI 201208239 .00 56.10

7102 CROWDER EDWARD T JR 20120830 .00 56.10

TOTAL .00 504.%0
COUNT 9

E SEUP 7149 KERBS ALAN S & CONNIE S 20120814 750.00 67.32

7133 ROGERS PAUL W JR & PAMELA 20120803 1,500.00 134 .64

7146 HILL CHARLIE MAYNARD &B E 20120814 2,600.00 67.32

6975 FAULK J P JR 20120824 1,500.00 67.32



09/19/12 165:12:57 PAGE

Permit Permit Name Issuance Date Value of Job Permit Fee
Type Number

TOTAL 6,350.00 336.60
COUNT 4

E SWIM 7134 BEAN DAVID E & LINDA M 20120820 1,000.00 28.05

TOTAL 1,000.00 28.05
COUNT 1l

M COM 7080 CHURCH - ST PAUL'S CHRIST 20120802 11500000 130.74

TOTAL 11,000.00 190.74
COUNT q:

M M-H 7173 HAWKINS JAS 20120828 2,700.00 59.47

7158 BARNES JOYCE E & DARRYL W 20120820 2,600.00 33.66

TOTAL 5,300.00 9B
COUNT 2

M RES 6975 FAULK J P JR 20120806 5,200.00 89.76

7014 RICKS LORENZA 20120813 4,800.00 79.10

7057 WIRT WILLIAM S 20120814 10,400.00 140.25

TOTAL 20,400.00 309.11
COUNT 3

P ALT 7075 MCKELLER JOHNNIE & CHARLO 20120801 1,200.00 33.66

TOTAL 1,200.00 33.66
COUNT 1

P DWV 7110 SOUTHAMPTON REAL ESTATE L 20120827 .00 33.66

7014 RICKS LORENZA 20120801 .00 28.05

7164 DRAKE DANNY ROBIN 20120822 .00 2850

7095 FANCHER NICHOLAS D & TIFF 20120823 .00 33.66

7170 BRITT JOEL & MAURA 20120824 .00 .00



09/19/12 15:12:57

Permit Permit Name Issuance Date Value of Job

Type Number

P DWV 7052 PITTMAN HENRY F 20120829 .00

7130 WADE TEX F & VICTORIA WHI 20120829 .00

7176 HAYDU WILLIAM P JR & PAME 201208239 .00
TOTAL .00
COUNT 8

P M-H 7158 BARNES JOYCE E & DARRYL W 20120820 800.00
TOTAL 800.00
COUNT 1

P NEW TLLD SOUTHAMPTON REAL ESTATE L 20120827 15,350.00

7014 RICKS LORENZA 20120801 3,000.00

7164 DRAKE DANNY ROBIN 20120822 5,400.00

7095 FANCHER NICHOLAS D & TIFF 20120823 5,400.00

7052 PITTMAN HENRY F 20120829 3,500.00

7130 WADE TEX F & VICTORIA WHI 20120829 33010500
TOTAL 35,950.00
COUNT [

Z Ccup 7139 CROWDER & WHITE (APPLICAN 20120806 .00
TOTAL .00
COUNT T

Z KEN 70086 CHITWOOD MARK L & JERRY A 20120816 .00

FAGT ABATE WALTER J & STEPHANI 20120820 .00

TOTAL .00
COUNT 2

Z PLA 7129 WADE TEX & VICTORIA WHITE 20120801 .00

7144 COONS GORDON & JIMMIE 20120813 .00

PAGE

Permit Fee

28.57

28.05

.00

180.439

33.66

33.66

168.30

112.20

168.30

168.30

179.52

112.00

908.62

000.00

000.00

100.00

100.00

200.00

110.00

110.00

7



09/19/12

Permit
Type

Z PLA

TOTAL
COUNT
Z ZONE

TOTAL
COUNT

FINAL
TOTAL
COUNT

* % % E

15:12:57

Permit
Number

FL52

7166

7174

7138

TOTALS

113

Name

EDWARDS DENISE JOHNSON

DUNDALOW J DOUGLAS

REMAX NOW

BLYTHE JOSEPH BELAKE

ND OF REPORT * * *

Issuance Date

20120816

20120823

20120828

Value of Job

.00

.00

.00

.00

20120806

.00

.00

2,666,318.

89

PAGE

Permit Fee

TI0..,

110.

110.

550.

00

00

00

00

.00

.00

13,330.

60

8
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